Position

Nurse Manager

Nursing Supervisor

Nursing Supervisor

Nursing Supervisor

Nursing Supervisor

Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn 111

Clinical Rn 11l

Clinical Rn 11l

Clinical Rn 11l

Clinical Rn 11l

Clinical Rn 111

Clinical Rn 11l

Clinical Rn 11l

Clinical Rn 11l

Clinical Rn 111

Clinical Rn 11l

Other Positions Held Special District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Department

Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y

Total Wages

$156,947

$150,506

$147,546

$147,137

$141,255

$137,198

$136,534

$133,023

$132,376

$130,519

$129,935

$127,232

$125,604

$124,121

$122,431

$122,390

$121,449

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,934

$11,075

$11,075

$11,075

$15,838

$11,291

$24,028

$7,144

$20,392

$24,175

$24,142

$15,187

$22,968

$30,961

$30,745

$30,745

$22,177



Nursing Supervisor

Clinical Rn 11l

Dir Women's Services

Clinical Rn 111

Nursing Supervisor

Clinical Rn 11l

Clinical Rn 11l

Clinical Rn 111

Clinical Rn 11l

Clinical Rn 11l

Clinical Rn 11l

New Specialty Rn

Clinical Rn 111

Clinical Rn 11l

Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn 111

Clinical Rn 11l

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y

$121,375

$120,521

$111,754

$111,473

$111,375

$108,698

$108,562

$108,512

$108,100

$106,019

$105,284

$102,797

$102,704

$101,399

$100,742

$100,487

$99,834

$98,905

$19,552

$26,484

$1,709

$6,695

$19,950

$20,244

$14,277

$29,797

$27,574

$18,471

$16,592

$26,393

$23,248

$17,681

$23,633

$22,852

$26,182

$12,772



Clinical Rn 11l

Clinical Rn 11l

Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn 111

Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn 11l

Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn 11l

Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn 11l

Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn 11l

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y

$97,919

$97,871

$96,908

$96,517

$94,453

$94,367

$92,803

$92,550

$91,940

$91,566

$91,148

$90,948

$90,843

$89,676

$89,452

$88,819

$88,298

$87,968

$19,087

$18,940

$11,170

$13,263

$1,717

$5,408

$9,484

$28,238

$26,315

$5,956

$21,711

$24,827

$12,412

$6,695

$26,197

$16,877

$25,381

$16,931



Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn 11l

Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn 11l

Clinical Rn 11l Pd Level 4

Rn Il Per Diem Level 3

Clinical Rn 1l

Surgical Technologist-Noncert

Clinical Rn 1l

Nurse Resident

Clinical Rn 11l Pd Level 2

Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn 1l

Surgical Technologist-Noncert

Lactation Consult Rn (Ne)

Nurse Resident

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y

$87,663

$87,259

$87,156

$84,607

$83,219

$82,906

$82,902

$82,735

$82,704

$79,372

$78,695

$77,125

$74,476

$73,362

$72,881

$70,858

$70,630

$70,183

$25,309

$17,165

$6,097

$14,912

$12,519

$16,798

$3,754

$0

$24,539

$11,075

$19,203

$19,203

$0

$11,964

$9,601

$6,695

$23,877

$10,382



Lactation Consultant Rn IlI

Clinical Rn 11l

Surgical Tech Ldr - Certified

Clinical Rn 111

Surgical Tech Ldr - Certified

Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn 1l

Rn Il Per Diem Level 3

Clinical Rn Il Pd Level 3

Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn 1l

Surgical Tech Ldr - Certified

Clinical Rn 1l

Rn Il Per Diem Level 3

Surgical Tech Ldr - Certified

Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn 111

Nursing Supervisor

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y

$69,975

$68,105

$67,908

$67,656

$66,955

$66,201

$63,999

$63,834

$62,181

$60,541

$59,615

$59,087

$57,451

$55,383

$54,818

$54,674

$53,834

$53,717

$24,549

$22,679

$6,444

$20,702

$11,232

$20,096

$22,367

$0

$0

$17,264

$22,085

$12,308

$24,778

$0

$14,912

$12,779

$5,384

$4,742



Cna - Nus - Hearing Screener

Rn Il Per Diem Level 3

Surgical Technologist-Noncert

Nurse Resident

Clinical Rn 1l

Nursing Unit Secretary

Clinical Rn 11l Pd Level 2

Surgical Tech Ldr - Certified

Clinical Rn Il Pd Level 3

Clinical Rn 1l

Surgical Tech Ldr - Certified

Surgical Tech Ldr - Certified

Clinical Rn 111

Nursing Unit Secretary

Surgical Technologist-Noncert

Nursing Unit Secretary

Cna - Nus - Hearing Screener

Surgical Tech Ldr - Certified

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y

$52,728

$52,259

$52,094

$52,060

$51,703

$51,500

$50,906

$49,822

$49,513

$49,079

$48,850

$48,601

$48,186

$47,233

$45,953

$45,746

$45,193

$44,632

$10,727

$0

$19,203

$4,885

$1,378

$5,869

$0

$9,721

$0

$882

$22,360

$5,795

$22,535

$11,960

$14,268

$11,025

$22,365

$0



Nursing Unit Secretary

Clinical Rn 11l

Nursing Unit Secretary

Nursing Unit Secretary

Clinical Rn 1l

Rn Il Per Diem Level 3

Clinical Rn 11l

Surgical Tech Ldr - Certified

Clinical Rn 11l

Clinical Rn 1l

Nursing Unit Secretary

Rn Il Pd Level 2

Rn Il Pd Level 1

Nurse Resident

Clinical Rn 1l

Nursing Unit Secretary

Clinical Rn 1l

Cna - Nus - Hearing Screener

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y

$42,739

$42,678

$42,113

$41,320

$40,524

$39,602

$39,277

$39,077

$37,284

$36,713

$36,469

$33,432

$33,270

$31,975

$31,502

$31,241

$31,231

$29,905

$22,622

$21,539

$10,933

$10,001

$3,774

$0

$6,155

$9,013

$12,681

$17,037

$11,075

$0

$0

$2,954

$511

$14,293

$12,400

$21,748



Clinical Rn 1l

Nurse Resident

Nursing Unit Secretary

Nurse Resident

Nurse Resident

Nursing Unit Sec - Interpreter

Surgical Tech Ldr - Certified

Nursing Unit Secretary

Rn Il Pd Level 2

Nursing Unit Secretary

Clinical Rn 11l Pd Level 2

Rn Il Pd Level 1

Nursing Unit Secretary

Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn 1l

Rn Il Pd Level 4

Surgical Tech Ldr - Certified

Clinical Rn 1l

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y

$29,595

$29,161

$28,154

$27,942

$27,470

$26,693

$26,662

$26,555

$26,110

$24,514

$24,249

$23,228

$21,222

$19,081

$18,813

$17,418

$15,889

$13,742

$26,272

$2,901

$14,293

$1,288

$1,288

$20,047

$9,083

$17,912

$0

$17,912

$0

$2,397

$5,305

$579

$3,481

$0

$9,426

$0



New Specialty Rn

Clinical Rn 11l

Nursing Unit Secretary

Clinical Rn 1l

Surgical Tech Ldr - Certified

Rn Il Pd Level 2

Clinical Rn 11l

Clinical Rn 1l

Surgical Tech Ldr - Certified

Clinical Rn 1l

Surgical Technologist-Noncert

Clinical Rn 1l

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y
Labor/Delivery/Recover
y

$13,506

$10,151

$9,741

$8,512

$7,625

$7,513

$5,296

$4,314

$3,282

$1,553

$481

$229

$5,585

$0

$0

$580

$0

$0

$2,637

$0

$0

$0

$8,543

$12,046



