Position C	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Nurse Manager		Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$156,947	\$22,934
Nursing Supervisor		Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$150,506	\$11,075
Nursing Supervisor		Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$147,546	\$11,075
Nursing Supervisor		Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$147,137	\$11,075
Nursing Supervisor		Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$141,255	\$15,838
Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$137,198	\$11,291
Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$136,534	\$24,028
Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$133,023	\$7,144
Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$132,376	\$20,392
Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$130,519	\$24,175
Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$129,935	\$24,142
Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$127,232	\$15,187
Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$125,604	\$22,968
Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$124,121	\$30,961
Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$122,431	\$30,745
Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover	\$122,390	\$30,745
Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$121,449	\$22,177

Nursing Supervisor	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover v	\$121,375	\$19,552
Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$120,521	\$26,484
Dir Women's Services	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$111,754	\$1,709
Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$111,473	\$6,695
Nursing Supervisor	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$111,375	\$19,950
Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$108,698	\$20,244
Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$108,562	\$14,277
Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$108,512	\$29,797
Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$108,100	\$27,574
Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$106,019	\$18,471
Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$105,284	\$16,592
New Specialty Rn	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$102,797	\$26,393
Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$102,704	\$23,248
Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$101,399	\$17,681
Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$100,742	\$23,633
Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$100,487	\$22,852
Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$99,834	\$26,182
Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$98,905	\$12,772

Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$97,919	\$19,087
Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$97,871	\$18,940
Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$96,908	\$11,170
Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$96,517	\$13,263
Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$94,453	\$1,717
Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$94,367	\$5,408
Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$92,803	\$9,484
Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$92,550	\$28,238
Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$91,940	\$26,315
Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$91,566	\$5,956
Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$91,148	\$21,711
Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$90,948	\$24,827
Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$90,843	\$12,412
Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$89,676	\$6,695
Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$89,452	\$26,197
Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$88,819	\$16,877
Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$88,298	\$25,381
Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$87,968	\$16,931

Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$87,663	\$25,309
Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$87,259	\$17,165
Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$87,156	\$6,097
Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$84,607	\$14,912
Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$83,219	\$12,519
Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$82,906	\$16,798
Clinical Rn III Pd Level 4	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$82,902	\$3,754
Rn II Per Diem Level 3	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$82,735	\$0
Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$82,704	\$24,539
Surgical Technologist-Noncert	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$79,372	\$11,075
Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$78,695	\$19,203
Nurse Resident	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$77,125	\$19,203
Clinical Rn III Pd Level 2	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$74,476	\$0
Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$73,362	\$11,964
Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$72,881	\$9,601
Surgical Technologist-Noncert	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$70,858	\$6,695
Lactation Consult Rn (Ne)	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$70,630	\$23,877
Nurse Resident	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$70,183	\$10,382

Lactation Consultant Rn III	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$69,975	\$24,549
Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$68,105	\$22,679
Surgical Tech Ldr - Certified	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$67,908	\$6,444
Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$67,656	\$20,702
Surgical Tech Ldr - Certified	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$66,955	\$11,232
Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$66,201	\$20,096
Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$63,999	\$22,367
Rn II Per Diem Level 3	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$63,834	\$0
Clinical Rn III Pd Level 3	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$62,181	\$0
Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$60,541	\$17,264
Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$59,615	\$22,085
Surgical Tech Ldr - Certified	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$59,087	\$12,308
Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$57,451	\$24,778
Rn II Per Diem Level 3	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$55,383	\$0
Surgical Tech Ldr - Certified	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$54,818	\$14,912
Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$54,674	\$12,779
Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$53,834	\$5,384
Nursing Supervisor	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$53,717	\$4,742

Cna - Nus - Hearing Screener	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$52,728	\$10,727
Rn II Per Diem Level 3	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$52,259	\$0
Surgical Technologist-Noncert	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$52,094	\$19,203
Nurse Resident	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$52,060	\$4,885
Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$51,703	\$1,378
Nursing Unit Secretary	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$51,500	\$5,869
Clinical Rn III Pd Level 2	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$50,906	\$0
Surgical Tech Ldr - Certified	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$49,822	\$9,721
Clinical Rn III Pd Level 3	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$49,513	\$0
Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$49,079	\$882
Surgical Tech Ldr - Certified	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$48,850	\$22,360
Surgical Tech Ldr - Certified	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$48,601	\$5,795
Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$48,186	\$22,535
Nursing Unit Secretary	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$47,233	\$11,960
Surgical Technologist-Noncert	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$45,953	\$14,268
Nursing Unit Secretary	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$45,746	\$11,025
Cna - Nus - Hearing Screener	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$45,193	\$22,365
Surgical Tech Ldr - Certified	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$44,632	\$0

Nursing Unit Secretary	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$42,739	\$22,622
Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$42,678	\$21,539
Nursing Unit Secretary	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$42,113	\$10,933
Nursing Unit Secretary	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$41,320	\$10,001
Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$40,524	\$3,774
Rn II Per Diem Level 3	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$39,602	\$0
Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$39,277	\$6,155
Surgical Tech Ldr - Certified	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$39,077	\$9,013
Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$37,284	\$12,681
Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$36,713	\$17,037
Nursing Unit Secretary	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$36,469	\$11,075
Rn II Pd Level 2	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$33,432	\$0
Rn II Pd Level 1	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$33,270	\$0
Nurse Resident	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$31,975	\$2,954
Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$31,502	\$511
Nursing Unit Secretary	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$31,241	\$14,293
Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$31,231	\$12,400
Cna - Nus - Hearing Screener	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$29,905	\$21,748

Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$29,595	\$26,272
Nurse Resident	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$29,161	\$2,901
Nursing Unit Secretary	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$28,154	\$14,293
Nurse Resident	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$27,942	\$1,288
Nurse Resident	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$27,470	\$1,288
Nursing Unit Sec - Interpreter	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$26,693	\$20,047
Surgical Tech Ldr - Certified	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$26,662	\$9,083
Nursing Unit Secretary	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$26,555	\$17,912
Rn II Pd Level 2	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$26,110	\$0
Nursing Unit Secretary	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$24,514	\$17,912
Clinical Rn III Pd Level 2	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$24,249	\$0
Rn II Pd Level 1	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$23,228	\$2,397
Nursing Unit Secretary	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$21,222	\$5,305
Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$19,081	\$579
Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$18,813	\$3,481
Rn II Pd Level 4	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$17,418	\$0
Surgical Tech Ldr - Certified	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$15,889	\$9,426
Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$13,742	\$0

New Specialty Rn	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$13,506	\$5,585
Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$10,151	\$0
Nursing Unit Secretary	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$9,741	\$0
Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$8,512	\$580
Surgical Tech Ldr - Certified	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$7,625	\$0
Rn II Pd Level 2	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$7,513	\$0
Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$5,296	\$2,637
Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$4,314	\$0
Surgical Tech Ldr - Certified	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$3,282	\$0
Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$1,553	\$0
Surgical Technologist-Noncert	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$481	\$8,543
Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Labor/Delivery/Recover y	\$229	\$12,046